Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

RTE_bro_en_3606-9033-12.indd   23 17.06.2014   13:43:43
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®RTE Digital Oscilloscope  24
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (including standard accessories: per channel: R&S®RT-ZP10, accessories bag, quick start guide, CD with manual, power cord)
Digital Oscilloscope
200 MHz, 5 Gsample/s, 10/20 Msample, 2 channels R&S®RTE1022 1317.2500.22
200 MHz, 5 Gsample/s, 10/40 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTE1024 1317.2500.24
350 MHz, 5 Gsample/s, 10/20 Msample, 2 channels R&S®RTE1032 1317.2500.32
350 MHz, 5 Gsample/s, 10/40 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTE1034 1317.2500.34
500 MHz, 5 Gsample/s, 10/20 Msample, 2 channels R&S®RTE1052 1317.2500.52
500 MHz, 5 Gsample/s, 10/40 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTE1054 1317.2500.54
1 GHz, 5 Gsample/s, 10/20 Msample, 2 channels R&S®RTE1102 1317.2500.02
1 GHz, 5 Gsample/s, 10/40 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTE1104 1317.2500.04
Hardware options (plug-in)
Mixed Signal, 400 MHz, 5 Gsample/s, 16 channels, 100 Msample per channel R&S®RTE-B1 1317.4961.02
GPIB Interface R&S®RTE-B10 1317.4978.02
Replacement SSD Hard Disk, incl. firmware R&S®RTE-B18 1317.7002.02
Replacement Hard Disk, incl. firmware R&S®RTE-B19 1317.7019.02
Memory Upgrade, 20 Msample per channel R&S®RTE-B101 1317.7331.02
Memory Upgrade, 50 Msample per channel R&S®RTE-B102 1317.7348.02
Bandwidth upgrades 1)
Upgrade of the R&S®RTE1022/4 to 350 MHz bandwidth, incl. calibration R&S®RTE-B200 1317.7254.02
Upgrade of the R&S®RTE1022/4 to 500 MHz bandwidth, incl. calibration R&S®RTE-B201 1317.7260.02
Upgrade of the R&S®RTE1022/4 to 1 GHz bandwidth, incl. calibration R&S®RTE-B202 1317.7277.02
Upgrade of the R&S®RTE1032/4 to 500 MHz bandwidth, incl. calibration R&S®RTE-B204 1317.7283.02
Upgrade of the R&S®RTE1032/4 to 1 GHz bandwidth, incl. calibration R&S®RTE-B205 1317.7290.02
Upgrade of the R&S®RTE1052/4 to 1 GHz bandwidth, incl. calibration R&S®RTE-B207 1317.7302.02
Software options
I2C/SPI Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTE-K1 1317.7125.02
UART/RS-232 Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTE-K2 1317.7131.02
CAN/LIN Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTE-K3 1317.7148.02
FlexRay™ Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTE-K4 1317.7154.02
I2S/LJ/RJ/TDM Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTE-K5 1317.7160.02
MIL-STD-1553 Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTE-K6 1325.9781.02
ARINC 429 Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTE-K7 1325.9798.02
Power Analysis R&S®RTE-K31 1317.7177.02
Probes
500 MHz, passive, 10:1, 10 MΩ || 9.5 pF, max. 400 V R&S®RT-ZP10 1409.7550.00
400 MHz, passive, high-voltage, 100:1, 50 MΩ || 7.5 pF, 1 kV (RMS) R&S®RT-ZH10 1409.7720.02
400 MHz, passive, high-voltage, 1000:1, 50 MΩ || 7.5 pF, 1 kV (RMS) R&S®RT-ZH11 1409.7737.02